Dukelisas

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

65 %

Dunkles Weissbier
Modeslovas
2011-10-11 15:13:47
2012-01-24 09:24:48

1.052

1.013

51%

15

42

0.28 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas

Kvietinis salyklas (Sviesus)
Bazinis salyklas
Karamelins (Alutexo)
Degintas (Alutexo)

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Tettnanger (German)
Tettnanger (German)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Safbrew WB-06

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)

3.0 4,500

3.0 1.200

200.2 0.600

1000.8 0.150

6.450
Forma Paskirtis AA (%) IBU Kiekis (g)
- - 5.0 1.3 25
- - 5.0 3.4 15
40

Kiekis (%)
69.8

18.6

9.3

2.3

Laikas

15

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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